cui.com
date 03/25/2022
page 1 of 5
SERIES:  VPM-S500-R│ DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
FEATURES
• current monitoring and remote voltage adjustments (margin)
• short circuit, overload, over voltage and over temperature
 protections

(Vdc)
min
(Vdc)
max
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(% Vp-p)
max
(W)
typ
(%)
VPM-S500-03R 3.3 2 3.3 80 75 mV 264 70
VPM-S500-05R* 5 5 6 80 75 mV 400 75
VPM-S500-12R* 12 12 15 41.67 ±1 500 80
VPM-S500-16R* 18 16 21 31.25 ±1 500 83
VPM-S500-24R* 24 22 30 22.73 ±1 500 83
VPM-S500-36R* 36 31 41 16.13 ±1 500 83
VPM-S500-48R* 48 42 55 10.42 ±1 500 83
Notes:	 1. customer must specify output voltage
 2. output is fully isolated
 3. output voltage is measured at output power connector
 4. 1% minimum load is required to maintain the ripple and regulation